The Regulatory Services manager of Carlisle City Cot
Grants under the provisions of Carlisle City Council's
approved as the applicant did not fulfil the nec

Date Application
Case Application Date of Cancelled
Number Received decision by client
CA-005229  13/02/2020 16/04/2020
CA-004063  06/02/2019 16/04/2020
CA-003436  22/04/2020 22/04/2020
CA-004662  29/04/2019 28/04/2020
CA-004427  29/04/2019 28/04/2020
CA-004956  23/04/2019 27/04/2020
CA-004403  23/04/2019 14/05/2020
CA-004548  01/05/2019 14/05/2020
CA-004351  11/04/2019 14/05/2020
CA-004976  23/07/2019 14/05/2020
CA-005451  16/01/2020 20/05/2020
CA-005328  05/12/2019 01/04/2020
CA-005455  17/01/2020 01/04/2020
CA-005301  29/11/2019 28/04/2020
CA-005086  09/10/2019 04/02/2020
CA-005266  22/11/2019 22/11/2019
CA-005278  25/11/2019 11/06/2020
CA-005891  08/06/2020 11/06/2020
CA-005973  18/06/2020 18/06/2020
CA-005127  23/10/2019 22/06/2020
CA-006007  19/06/2020 23/06/2020
CA-006047  29/06/2020 29/06/2020
CA-005833  07/05/2020 01/07/2020
CA-005411  06/01/2020 30/06/2020
CA-005576  20/02/2020 06/07/2020
CA-005904  11/03/2020 06/07/2020
CA-006077  06/07/2020 06/07/2020
CA-006078  06/07/2020 07/07/2020
CA-005848  18/05/2020 09/07/2020
CA-005260  07/11/2019 10/07/2020
CA-005627  04/03/2020 21/07/2020
CA-005969  17/06/2020 22/07/2020
CA-005799  22/04/2020 23/07/2020
CA-006146  22/07/2020 27/07/2020
CA-006177 03/08/2020 03/08/2020
CA-006006  07/07/2020 29/07/2020
CA-005931  04/08/2020 06/08/2020
CA-004858  14/07/2020 29/07/2020
CA-005621  28/01/2020 12/08/2020
CA-004988  24/09/2019 18/08/2020
CA-005981  03/07/2020 27/08/2020
CA-006016  13/07/2020 04/09/2020 04/09/2020
CA-005980  19/08/2020 07/09/2020
CA-006091  08/07/2020 09/09/2020
CA-005647  24/10/2019 21/08/2020
CA-006193  09/09/2020 10/09/2020
CL-003666 07/07/2020 18/09/2020
CL-003223 20/01/2020 21/09/2020
CA-006300  16/09/2020 21/09/2020
CA-005563  12/02/2020 29/09/2020
CA-006291  30/09/2020 30/09/2020 30/09/2020



CA-006301
CA-006318
CA-005949
CA-006008
CA-006328
CA-004239
CA-006352
CA-003865
CA-006426
CA-006273
CA-006438
CA-006226
CA-006255
CA-005276
CA-005605
CA-006411
CA-006418
CA-005218
CA-005315
CA-005402
CA-005299
CA-005522
CA-005372
CA-005403
CA-005538
CA-006354
CA-006356
CA-005600
CA-006140
CA-005523
CA-006412
CA-004205
CA-006484
CA-006099
CA-005972
CA-006111
CA-006127
CA-006101
CA-006239
CA-006049
CA-006126
CA-006162
CA-006050
CA-006112
CA-006120
CA-006100
CA-006203
CA-006110
CA-006151
CA-006272
CA-006688
CA-006289
CA-006456
CA-006351
CA-005906
CA-005971
CA-006329
CA-006457
CA-006497

24/09/2020
28/08/2020
16/06/2020
29/06/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020
30/09/2020
26/10/2020
20/10/2020
08/09/2020
29/10/2020
28/08/2020
16/09/2020
07/07/2020
21/10/2019
10/11/2020
04/11/2020
03/07/2020
03/12/2019
30/12/2020
27/11/2019
31/01/2020
16/12/2019
02/01/2020
05/02/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
24/02/2020
17/07/2020
03/02/2020
22/10/2020
19/03/2019
22/12/2020
07/07/2020
26/08/2020
10/07/2020
11/08/2020
28/07/2020
27/08/2020
03/07/2020
16/07/2020
28/07/2020
24/07/2020
10/07/2020
28/07/2020
07/07/2020
12/08/2020
10/07/2020
07/07/2020
08/09/2020
09/02/2021
24/09/2020
02/11/2020
30/09/2020
10/07/2020
18/06/2020
24/09/2020
15/10/2020
21/10/2020

28/09/2020
13/10/2020
16/10/2020
20/10/2020
21/10/2020
21/10/2020
20/10/2020
26/10/2020
27/10/2020
02/11/2020
05/11/2020
05/11/2020
10/11/2020
25/09/2020
21/09/2020
23/11/2020
17/11/2020
24/11/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
14/10/2020
14/10/2020
07/12/2020
17/12/2020
17/12/2020
23/10/2020
22/12/2020
30/12/2020
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
13/01/2021
13/01/2021
13/01/2021
13/01/2021
13/01/2021
13/01/2021
13/01/2021
13/01/2021
13/10/2020
10/02/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
29/01/2021
31/01/2021

19/03/2021

23/09/2020
20/10/2020
21/10/2020
21/10/2020
20/10/2020

02/11/2020
05/11/2020

17/11/2020
01/10/2020
10/03/2021



CA-006288  15/10/2021 30/03/2021



incil has not approved the following Discretionary Disabled facilities
dousing Renewal Policy November 2018. The applications were not
cessary application criteria or the application was cancelled.

Reason Not Approved

Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Work not eligible

Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Did not engage/no further contact
Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Did not engage/no further contact

Did not engage/no further contact

Did not engage/no further contact
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Work not eligible

Cancelled by client

Deceased

Work not eligible

Did not engage/no further contact
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Did not engage/no further contact

Did not engage/no further contact

Did not engage/no further contact
Work not eligible

Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Work not practical

Did not engage/no further contact
Cancelled by client

Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Work not required

Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Did not engage/no further contact

Did not engage/no further contact
Cancelled by client

Cancelled by client

Did not engage/no further contact
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Cancelled by client

Work not eligible

Did not engage/no further contact

Did not engage/no further contact
Cancelled by client

Did not engage/no further contact
Cancelled by client



Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Work not eligible

Cancelled by client

Cancelled by client

Cancelled by client

Cancelled by client

Cancelled by client

Work not eligible

Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Cancelled by client

Cancelled by client

Did not engage/no further contact
Work not eligible

Did not engage/no further contact
Cancelled by client

Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Work not eligible

Work not required

Work not practical

Work not practical

Work not practical

Work not practical

Work not practical

Work not practical

Work not practical

Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Did not engage/no further contact
Work not required

Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Did not engage/no further contact
Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria
Work not practical

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not eligible

Work not required

Did not engage/no further contact

Did not engage/no further contact

Did not engage/no further contact
Work not practical

Work funded by other means
Cancelled by client

Cancelled by client

Applicant did not meet eligibility criteria



Work not eligible



